
Pos Boat Sail No Points
Race 1 - Solent to 

Portland

Race 2 - Portland to 

Solent

Race 3 - Solent to 

Dartmouth

Race 4 - Solent to St 

Vaast

Race 5 - St Vaast to 

Solent
1 Ninjod GBR795R 15 2 6 1 3 3

2 Fastrak X GBR8250R 16 1 2 7 2 4

3 Exocet FRA34700 18 3 5 2 7 1

4 Rare GBR5236R 23 6 4 4 4 5

5 Bellino GBR3657L 28 4 1 14 1 8

6 Roxanne GBR2539L 33 10 8 7 6 2

7 Truant GBR7580T 46 8 7 3 14 14

8 Juliette GBR9405R 52 7 3 14 14 14

9 Jaasap FRA43743 52 5 14 14 5 14

10 QII 90 55 13 11 14 9 8

11 Fluke III GBR725L 57 11 10 14 8 14

12 Mzungu GBR8956R 60 9 9 14 14 14

13 Anticipation GBR7041R 67 14 14 14 11 14

Pos Boat Sail No Points
Race 1 - Solent to 

Portland

Race 2 - Portland to 

Solent

Race 3 - Solent to 

Dartmouth

Race 4 - Solent to St 

Vaast

Race 5 - St Vaast to 

Solent
1 Fantasea GBR9142T 13 2 2 3 4 2

2 Geofon GBR1903 32 3 3 11 4 11

3 Maeva FRA6179 35 11 11 1 1 11

4 Zonpuka GBR3142L 35 1 1 11 11 11

5 Infinity CO710 41 4 4 11 11 11

6 Nereid GBR1093L 46 11 11 2 11 11

7 Seahorse GBR2121L 50 6 11 11 11 11

8 Amy Lou GBR1195L 55 11 11 11 11 11

8 Kipper GBR5213 55 11 11 11 11 11

8 Zest GBR536 55 11 11 11 11 11
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Pos Boat Sail No Points
Race 1 - Solent to 

Portland

Race 2 - Portland to 

Solent

Race 3 - Solent to 

Dartmouth

Race 4 - Solent to St 

Vaast

Race 5 - St Vaast to 

Solent
1 Ninjod GBR795R 15 2 6 1 3 3

2 Fastrak X GBR8250R 19 1 2 10 2 4

3 Exocet FRA34700 19 3 5 3 7 1

4 Rare GBR5236R 24 6 4 5 4 5

5 Roxanne GBR2539L 37 11 8 10 6 2

6 Bellino GBR3657L 39 4 1 24 1 9

7 Fantasea GBR9142T 53 12 11 7 14 9

8 Truant GBR7580T 68 9 7 4 24 24

9 QII 90 75 18 14 24 10 9

10 Maeva FRA6179 82 24 24 2 8 24

11 Juliette GBR9405R 82 7 3 24 24 24

12 Jaasap FRA43743 82 5 24 24 5 24

13 Fluke III GBR725L 82 13 12 24 9 24

14 Geofon GBR1903 89 14 13 24 14 24

15 Zonpuka GBR3142L 90 8 10 24 24 24

16 Mzungu GBR8956R 91 10 9 24 24 24

17 Nereid GBR1093L 102 24 24 6 24 24

18 Infinity CO710 102 15 15 24 24 24

19 Anticipation GBR7041R 110 24 24 24 14 24

20 Seahorse GBR2121L 114 18 24 24 24 24

21 Amy Lou GBR1195L 120 24 24 24 24 24

21 Kipper GBR5213 120 24 24 24 24 24

21 Zest GBR536 120 24 24 24 24 24
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